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The City Library 021 4924900
Lending Library: 021 4924908                       
interlibrary@corkcity.ie

Children’s Library: 021 4924903                      
childrens_library@corkcity.ie

Rory Gallagher Music Library: 021 4924919   
music_library@corkcity.ie

Reference Library: 021 4924911                       
reference_library@corkcity.ie

Local Studies Library: 021 4924914                  
local_studies@corkcity.ie

corkcitylibraries.ie 

Cork City Libraries

@corkcitylibrary

Local Libraries 
Ballincollig Library: 021 4924900 ● ballincollig_library@corkcity.ie
Bishopstown Library: 021 4924950 ● bishopstown_library@corkcity.ie
Blackpool Library: 021 4924933 ● blackpool_library@corkcity.ie
Blarney Library: 021 4924900 ● blarney_library@corkcity.ie
Douglas Library: 021 4924932 ● douglas_library@corkcity.ie
Frank O’Connor Library, Mayfield: 021 4924935 ● mayfield_library@corkcity.ie
Glanmire Library: 021 4924900 ● glanmire_library@corkcity.ie
Hollyhill Library: 021 4924928 ● hollyhill_library@corkcity.ie
Tory Top Library: 021 4924934 ● torytop_library@corkcity.ie

Comhairle Cathrach Chorcaí
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